UB-EERI Engineering Workshop: SAP2000

I\IT_::gl‘lte Igge Email (Re;sllt?:ﬁ%t:mﬁgxnﬂ) Signature

Arancibia Mauricio  |mdiazara@buffalo.edu| Fri, Mar 4, 2016 at 1:40 PM
Chitakara Togarepi togarepi@buffalo.edu | Tue, Mar 1, 2016 at 5:40 PM &.{*_ ,
Choudhary |Anand choudhar@buffalo.edu| Fri, Mar 4, 2016 at 2:34 PM Mﬁ}—;
Cilsalar  [Huseyin | hcilsala@buffalo.cdu | Wed, Mar 2, 2016 at 2:17 PM | 455/
Colletti  [Joseph | jacollet@buffalo.edu | Thu, Mar3,2016at1:29PM | _ K T~
Congdon Gregory  |gcongdon@buffalo.edu| Wed, Mar 2, 2016 at 4:21 PM }) ',':’(A‘ o ‘W"l
Deshpande |Alok alokabha@buffalo.edu| Tue, Mar 1, 2016 at 5:15 PM ¢ \
Hassan Suhail suhailha@buffalo.edu | Thu, Mar 10, 2016 at 3:50 PM At
Heo Seoyoung | sheod4@buffalo.edu | Tue, Mar 1, 2016 at 4:35 PM ABcenT

Lu Wanjian wanjianl@buffalo.edu | Sat, Mar 5, 2016 at 12:15PM | L/Q_ -
Mazloomifar |Milad miladmaz@buffalo.edu| Wed, Mar 2, 2016 at 11:03 PM @,’“’2 )
Mehta Siddhant  [smehta25@buffalo.cdu| Tue, Mar 1,2016at4:24PM | &1 f— ,
Morales Enrique enriquea@buffalo.edu | Fri, Mar 4, 2016 at 11:55 AM /W
Nikellis Alexandros | anikelli@buffalo.edu | Tue, Mar 1, 2016 at 6:22 PM / ABSENT /
Ragalwar Ketan ketanash@buffalo.edu | Tue, Mar 1, 2016 at 5:04 PM Abse/nt due to Conference
Sacco Andrea alsacco@buffalo.edu |Thu, Mar 10, 2016 at 11:36 PM / ( be . <.
Snaiki Reda reda.snaiki@gmail.com| Wed, Mar 2, 2016 at 2:27 PM M
Srivastava Sanket sanketsr@buffalo.edu | Tue, Mar 1, 2016 at 6:36 PM P
Tumewu Yehezkiel |yehezkie@buffalo.edu| Thu, Mar 3, 2016 at 2:36 PM YT
Van Oss Timothy tjivanoss@buffalo.edu | Tue, Mar 8, 2016 at 11:02 AM "A; v 'Mg_);, J—
Warenycia |Kasian kasianwa@buffalo.edu| Mon, Mar 7, 2016 at 5:02 PM _?-"}‘-‘-,4-’?:,7-5’
Yang Cancan cancanya@buffalo.edu| Sun, Mar 6, 2016 at 12:35PM | ., &\
Yu Ching Chin | cyu23@buffalo.edu | Fri, Mar 4, 2016 at 2:22 PM 7\- WL g \I/U\
Zhang Youyou [youyouzh@buffalo.edu| Fri, Mar 4, 2016 at 3:37 PM \{W%fo n j hdengy
Lerne Deghnnr c\let@‘% @[Wﬂ:al«ﬁk == ;" % (}
&rdm(d‘\' @f\“%\ )greic Md@b.:.dau 2l %
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